

FLORATHON 2024

Sponsor Summary

Team	Total donations logged on this sheet \$
Sponsor	☐ Pledged \$ lump sum
	☐ Pledged \$ per species; we found species for a total of \$
Email	☐ Collected by (team member initials) Check # Dated
	☐ Paid online ☐ Online payment verified ☐ Wants INPS membership
Sponsor	☐ Pledged \$ lump sum
	☐ Pledged \$ per species; we found species for a total of \$
Email	☐ Collected by (team member initials) Check # Dated
	☐ Paid online ☐ Online payment verified ☐ Wants INPS membership
Sponsor	☐ Pledged \$ lump sum
	☐ Pledged \$ per species; we found species for a total of \$
Email	☐ Collected by (team member initials) Check # Dated
	☐ Paid online ☐ Online payment verified ☐ Wants INPS membership
Sponsor	☐ Pledged \$ lump sum
	☐ Pledged \$ per species; we found species for a total of \$
Email	☐ Collected by (team member initials) Check # Dated
	☐ Paid online ☐ Online payment verified ☐ Wants INPS membership
Sponsor	☐ Pledged \$ lump sum
	☐ Pledged \$ per species; we found species for a total of \$
Email	☐ Collected by (team member initials) Check # Dated
	☐ Paid online ☐ Online payment verified ☐ Wants INPS membership
Sponsor	☐ Pledged \$ lump sum
	☐ Pledged \$ per species; we found species for a total of \$
Email	☐ Collected by (team member initials) Check # Dated
	☐ Paid online ☐ Online payment verified ☐ Wants INPS membership

Team leader: After pledges are collected, send completed forms (Species Sightings [one per county], Sponsor Summary, and Team Roster) with checks to Barbara Homoya, 529 Hornaday Road, Brownsburg, IN 46112. To be counted toward the team total, payments must be received no later than June 15, 2024. Online payments to be verified by webmaster.